
 

  
   

 

    

4/4/16, Rev. A  INS-A004   Page 1 of 1 

Department: Instruction 

Policy Number: INS-A004 

Effective Date: 11/9/04 

ADMINISTRATIVE POLICY 

 

 

   

 

SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT PLANNING 

 
Clarksville-Montgomery County School System will utilize a continuous self-study process in each 
school and at the district level to ensure all students’ academic needs are being met. 
 
Implementing Procedures: INS-P002 Establishing a School Improvement Plan 
 
Associated Documents:  None. 
 
 
 
Revision History: 
 
Date: Rev. Description of Revision: 

11/9/04 

2/8/10 

2/10/14 

4/4/16 

1/28/19 

 

 

 

A 

 

Initial Release 

Reviewed, no changes to policy 

Reviewed, no changes to policy 

Removed “the school improvement planning model” from first sentence. 

Reviewed for grammar, punctuation, and clarity. 

   

   

 

 

 

* * * E n d  o f  P o l i c y * * *     

 

The online version of this policy is official.  

Therefore, all printed versions of this 

document are unofficial copies. 

https://employees.cmcss.net/misc/ViewISO?filename=INS-P002.PDF

