

Department: Instruction Policy Number: INS-A004 Effective Date: 11/9/04

## ADMINISTRATIVE POLICY

The online version of this policy is official. Therefore, all printed versions of this document are unofficial copies.

## SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT PLANNING

Clarksville-Montgomery County School System will utilize a continuous self-study process in each school and at the district level to ensure all students' academic needs are being met.

Implementing Procedures: <u>INS-P002</u> Establishing a School Improvement Plan

Associated Documents: None.

## **Revision History:**

Date:	Rev.	Description of Revision:
11/9/04		Initial Release
2/8/10		Reviewed, no changes to policy
2/10/14		Reviewed, no changes to policy
4/4/16	А	Removed "the school improvement planning model" from first sentence.
1/28/19		Reviewed for grammar, punctuation, and clarity.

\*\*\*End of Policy\*\*\*